Takata airbag recall


Dear Honda customer,

You have been contacted as your vehicle is subject to a recall due to a potential fault with the airbags.

If a Honda service representative has not already been in touch to schedule an appointment at one of our service centres, in order to fix the airbags free of cost, we strongly urge you to contact your nearest service centre at the earliest. Please call our toll free number 800 46632 to schedule your recall appointment or book using our online form..

As per instructions from the Road and Transport Authority (RTA), all affected vehicle owners will need to have the faulty airbags repaired prior to your next vehicle registration renewal.

We are committed to the safety of all our customers and are working with the relevant UAE authorities to ensure all affected customers are contacted at the earliest.

We apologise for any inconvenience caused.